I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 921
Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

10

11

12

13

14

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13223192119952

13223192119953

13223192119954

13223192119955

13223192119956

13223192119957

13223192119958

13223192119959

13223192119960

13223192119961

13223192119962

13223192119963

13223192119964

13223192119965

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W ,
COVPUTER Al DED PATTERN NMAKI NG, ( APPAREL)

Name
Bi ndu

Deepi ka

Deepi ka Mal hotra
GQurjit Kaur
Jyoti Rani
Kavita

Madhvi

Neet u Yadav
Pooj a
Priyanka

Raj wi nder Kaur
Shal u

Vanita

Voni ka

JALANDHAR

Ms. Qbt .
404

415

392

382

406

393

401

395

369

408

418

416

390

431

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/ 60

/ 46

/50

/52

/45

/ 60

/ 56

/61

/50

/57

/54

/58

/52

/ 64

)18
)/ 18
)17
)/ 14
)/ 15
)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)/ 14
)1 15
)/ 16
)/ 16
)1 15

)/ 18

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /230
(P /255
(P /230
(P /226
(P /255
(P /220
(P /230
(P /221
(P /215
(P /245
(P /255
(P /250
(P /230

(P /255

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 96
)/ 96
)/ 95
)/ 90
)/ 91
)/ 95
)/ 97
)/ 96
)/ 90
)/ 91
)/ 93
)/ 92
)/ 93

)/ 94

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



